
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 1429.67 1501.15 1576.21 1655.02 1737.77 1824.66

1a3 años 1516.17 1591.97 1671.57 1755.15 1842.91

3a5 años 1531.33 1607.89 1688.29 1772.70 1861.34

5a7 años 1546.64 1623.97 1705.17 1790.43 1879.95

7a9 años 1562.11 1640.21 1722.22 1808.33 1898.75

9a11 años 1577.73 1656.61 1739.44 1826.42 1917.74

11a13 años 1593.50 1673.18 1756.84 1844.68 1936.91

13a15 años 1609.44 1689.91 1774.41 1863.13 1956.28

15a17 años 1625.53 1706.81 1792.15 1881.76 1975.85

17a19 años 1641.79 1723.88 1810.07 1900.58 1995.61

19a21 años 1658.21 1741.12 1828.17 1919.58 2015.56

21a23 años 1674.79 1758.53 1846.46 1938.78 2035.72

23a25 años 1691.54 1776.11 1864.92 1958.17 2056.07

25a27 años 1708.45 1793.88 1883.57 1977.75 2076.63

27a29 años 1725.54 1811.81 1902.40 1997.53 2097.40

mas de 29 años 1742.79 1829.93 1921.43 2017.50 2118.38

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 1429.67 1501.15 1576.21 1655.02 1737.77 1824.66 1915.89

1a3 años 1516.17 1591.97 1671.57 1755.15 1842.91 1935.05

3a5 años 1531.33 1607.89 1688.29 1772.70 1861.34 1954.40

5a7 años 1546.64 1623.97 1705.17 1790.43 1879.95 1973.95

7a9 años 1562.11 1640.21 1722.22 1808.33 1898.75 1993.69

9a11 años 1577.73 1656.61 1739.44 1826.42 1917.74 2013.62

11a13 años 1593.50 1673.18 1756.84 1844.68 1936.91 2033.76

13a15 años 1609.44 1689.91 1774.41 1863.13 1956.28 2054.10

15a17 años 1625.53 1706.81 1792.15 1881.76 1975.85 2074.64

17a19 años 1641.79 1723.88 1810.07 1900.58 1995.61 2095.39

19a21 años 1658.21 1741.12 1828.17 1919.58 2015.56 2116.34

21a23 años 1674.79 1758.53 1846.46 1938.78 2035.72 2137.50

23a25 años 1691.54 1776.11 1864.92 1958.17 2056.07 2158.88

25a27 años 1708.45 1793.88 1883.57 1977.75 2076.63 2180.47

27a29 años 1725.54 1811.81 1902.40 1997.53 2097.40 2202.27

mas de 29 años 1742.79 1829.93 1921.43 2017.50 2118.38 2224.29

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 285934.00 300230.7 315242.24 331004.35 347554.56 364932.29

1a3 años 304734.16 319970.87 335969.41 352767.88 370406.28

3a5 años 309305.17 324770.43 341008.95 358059.40 375962.37

5a7 años 313944.75 329641.99 346124.09 363430.29 381601.81

7a9 años 318653.92 334586.62 351315.95 368881.75 387325.83

9a11 años 323433.73 339605.42 356585.69 374414.97 393135.72

11a13 años 328285.24 344699.50 361934.47 380031.20 399032.76

13a15 años 333209.52 349869.99 367363.49 385731.66 405018.25

15a17 años 338207.66 355118.04 372873.94 391517.64 411093.52

17a19 años 343280.77 360444.81 378467.05 397390.40 417259.92

19a21 años 348429.98 365851.48 384144.06 403351.26 423518.82

21a23 años 353656.43 371339.26 389906.22 409401.53 429871.61

23a25 años 358961.28 376909.34 395754.81 415542.55 436319.68

25a27 años 364345.70 382562.98 401691.13 421775.69 442864.48

27a29 años 369810.89 388301.43 407716.50 428102.33 449507.44

mas de 29 años 375358.05 394125.95 413832.25 434523.86 456250.05

_____________________________________ ______________________________
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ANEXO I
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